
Rohteil Nr.
ROUGH-No.

Werkstoff
MATERIAL

Zchng.Nr.
DRAWING-No.

Benennung/DESCRIPTION Blatt
SHEET

THESE DIMENSIONS ARE USED TO BE ESPECIALLY CHECKED

Halbzeug
SEMIFINISHED PRODUCT

Gezeichnet
DRAWN

Index.
REF.

Datum
DATE

Name

Oberflaechenbehandlung
FINISH

Geprueft
CHECKED

Diese Maße werden bei der Abnahme besonders geprueft

Aend. Nr.
MODIFIC. No

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. AS PER DIN ISO 2768-1 m

Allgemeintoleranzen fuer Maße ohne Toleranzangabe n. DIN ISO 2768-1 m

+0,3 -0,3
DIN ISO 13715

Alle Rechte, wie Vervielfaeltigung oder Weitergabe an Dritte,
vorbehalten, auch fuer Schutzrechtserteilung nach DIN 34
WE RESERVE ALL RIGHTS LIKE REPRODUKTION OR DISCLOSING TO A THIRD PARTY
ALSO FOR GRANTING OF PATENTS ACCORDING DIN 34.

Artikel-Nr.
ART.No.

Blattformat
SHEET SIZE

A1

Gewicht
WEIGHT

ISO-Methode

Maßstab
SCALE

Waermebehandlung
HEAT TREATMENT

Name

Datum
DATE

Solid-Edge
CAD-Software

Von
OF

Allgemeintoleranzen fuer Form und Lage nach DIN ISO 2768-2 K; Tolerierung DIN7167
TOLERANCES FOR FORM AND POSITION AS PER DIN ISO 2768-2 K; TOLERATING ACC. DIN7167

SEE TABLE

KFG27-A GF
KFG27-A GF
1400kg - 2700Kg 100mm Ctrs

501023

Aend.Nr. "00000" = geringfuegige Aenderung ohne technische Bedeutung
MODIFIC.NO. "00000" = MINOR MODIFICATION WITHOUT TECHNICAL BACKGROUND

10

BRAKE AND TRAILER TECHNOLOGY

GROUP

24kg
11/11/2013

5

07/02/2013

9

L.French

McGiven

6 French
French

B1072L

French

B1025L

7

L. French
2
3

0000

B1094E

0000

8
Phoenix

4

06/12/2016
11/02/2019

B1025L

14/10/2010

08/11/2013

18130

0000

Fisher07/03/2013
08/11/2013

B1100G H.Feret07/12/202110

21/10/2010
J. Rundle B. Fisher 1

1

** All dimensions measured from the coupling
head will vary dependant on which head is
fitted.
Alle Maßs, gemessen vom Kupplunskopf
ausgehend,
haengen davon ab, wo der kopf angebracht
wird.

Where tolerances are not specified refer to
NB826

10
0

O14,5

Available without Bolt-on Skid

39

2

24

166 Prevailing Torque Nut
M12 - gr.10.9 Tighten to 115Nm
M14 - gr.8.8 Tighten to 125Nm
M14 - gr.10.9 Tighten to 180Nm
Sechskanmutter
M12 - 10.9 Anziehdrehmoment MA = 115Nm
M14 - 8.8 Anziehdrehmoment MA = 125Nm
M14 - 10.9 Anziehdrehmoment MA = 180Nm

Use washer to DIN 7349
Thickness min. 4mm
bei Langlöchern Zwinged
Scheibe DIN 7349
oder ähnlich (tmin. = 4mm)

Configuration shown is for the coupling when mounted onto
the top of the A-frame.
Fixings and A-frame are not included with the coupling but
can be supplied as seperate items.
Auflaufeinrichtung von oben auf die Zuggabel montiert!
Schraubenmaterial Deichselholmlasch und Stützfuß
NICHT im KNOTT Lieferumfang

8

Attention!
If overrun coupling has no skid fitted,
careful consideration must be paid to the
function of the overrun lever in the event of
a decoupling.

Achtung!
Schutz des übersetzungshebels im falle
einer unbeabsichtigten zugtrennung ist
zu berücksichtigen

Coupling heads/eyes see drawing 201931
Drawtube Ø50 M12 vertical M12
horizontal
Mounting torque see drawing SK201178

Zugkugelkupplingen/ZugÖsen seihe zg.
201931
Zugstange Ø50 M12 Kruez
Anziehdrehmomente seihe Zg. SK201178

O14,5

95

659 ±15 **
817 ±15 **

917 ±15 **

34
4

±1
5

132 ±10

14
0

±1
0

284 **

501023.110 Group Cast Head 501023.910

501023.109 501023.909

501023.108 Non Group Cast Head 501023.908

501023.107 DIN Eye 501023.907

501023.106 NATO Eye 501023.906

501023.105 50mm UK Eye 501023.905

501023.104 40mm UK Eye 501023.904

501023.103 501023.903

501023.102 501023.902

501023.101 Knott-Avonride Cast Head 501023.901

501023.100 Without 501023.900

Art. Number Coupling Device Art. Number w/o Skid



Rohteil Nr.
ROUGH-No.

Werkstoff
MATERIAL

Zchng.Nr.
DRAWING-No.

Benennung/DESCRIPTION Blatt
SHEET

THESE DIMENSIONS ARE USED TO BE ESPECIALLY CHECKED

Halbzeug
SEMIFINISHED PRODUCT

Gezeichnet
DRAWN

Index.
REF.

Datum
DATE

Name

Oberflaechenbehandlung
FINISH

Geprueft
CHECKED

Diese Maße werden bei der Abnahme besonders geprueft

Aend. Nr.
MODIFIC. No

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. AS PER DIN ISO 2768-1 m

Allgemeintoleranzen fuer Maße ohne Toleranzangabe n. DIN ISO 2768-1 m

+0,3 -0,3
DIN ISO 13715

Alle Rechte, wie Vervielfaeltigung oder Weitergabe an Dritte,
vorbehalten, auch fuer Schutzrechtserteilung nach DIN 34
WE RESERVE ALL RIGHTS LIKE REPRODUKTION OR DISCLOSING TO A THIRD PARTY
ALSO FOR GRANTING OF PATENTS ACCORDING DIN 34.

Artikel-Nr.
ART.No.

Blattformat
SHEET SIZE

A1

Gewicht
WEIGHT

ISO-Methode

Maßstab
SCALE

Waermebehandlung
HEAT TREATMENT

Name

Datum
DATE

Solid-Edge
CAD-Software

Von
OF

Allgemeintoleranzen fuer Form und Lage nach DIN ISO 2768-2 K; Tolerierung DIN7167
TOLERANCES FOR FORM AND POSITION AS PER DIN ISO 2768-2 K; TOLERATING ACC. DIN7167

SEE TABLE

KFG27-A GF
KFG27-A GF
1400kg - 2700Kg 100mm Ctrs

501023

Aend.Nr. "00000" = geringfuegige Aenderung ohne technische Bedeutung
MODIFIC.NO. "00000" = MINOR MODIFICATION WITHOUT TECHNICAL BACKGROUND

10

BRAKE AND TRAILER TECHNOLOGY

GROUP

24kg
11/11/2013

5

07/02/2013

9

L.French

McGiven

6 French
French

B1072L

French

B1025L

7

L. French
2
3

0000

B1094E

0000

8
Phoenix

4

06/12/2016
11/02/2019

B1025L

14/10/2010

08/11/2013

18130

0000

Fisher07/03/2013
08/11/2013

B1100G H.Feret07/12/202110

21/10/2010
J. Rundle B. Fisher 2

2

12 9810389402 Ø50mm Drawtube M12 Horizonatl & Vertical Bolt Holes N/A

11 200406.001 65mm Overrun Lever Assembly N/A

10 205682PL Bolt-on Skid 206593.001

9C 510001PL &  21004084 Extra Long Handle & Pad N/A

9B 51002094 &  21004084 Long Handle & Pad 577011

9A 51002194 &  21004084 Standard Handle Handle & Pad 577000

8 21003593 Damper Bracket N/A

7 4300739302 Grab Handle (Black Finish) N/A

6 206625.003 Energy Store Bracket N/A

5 990035.001 Oil Damped Spring Pack Energy Store 202453.001

4 6J1389.001 Handbreak Lever Assembly N/A

3 506015 Lockable Cast Coupling Head 575003

2 501011 Bellow 577004

1 87003109 Damper 1400 - 2700kg 576002

Number Part Number Description Kit Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9C9B9A10

11

12


